WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ISIN: CA95083R1001

Overview

2024/09/13 21:59:59

WKN:

Price

14.15 CAD

Difference (2] 3.97% (0.54)
General attributes
ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,409 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.92 CAD (300)
14.22 CAD (300)
13.75 CAD
14.18 CAD
13.68 CAD

13.61 CAD
13.955272 CAD
644,440
8,993,335.40
4,208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA95083R1001&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f70de86719a1eee0bb101055f26cb01539d00107751e333686b7673f63a939e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1388e69e3a20e633b&time=1726414532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d11513358ec4a56e501879c97e7a5852e99a1f614cf5adaf4c198cab13c77d22&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=268dc41723e0b0454&time=1726414532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b31dc9b115d699ba39e1aa55269a4929573234f2e4943b5f7f85a70c49af7c4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ad66bf2e7d1d44f0&time=1726414532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad078f434e79f07af5eb732867e528553d55b9c72b8cf5a9750d3610031e61a4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e38e3e44343c1ca5f&time=1726414532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7764192c524f16d7368258af1f92e15e6b18b65963db8d61c9dd9c95da63966b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f514c1c5a07f2685&time=1726414532&tool=RSC

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 21:59:59

Price
14.15 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.97% (0.54)

ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,409 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.92 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 14.22 CAD (300)
Open 13.75 CAD
High 14.18 CAD
Low 13.68 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.61 CAD
VWAP 13.955272 CAD
Volume (pcs) 644,440
Trading volume 8,993,335.40
Number of trades 4,208
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.09% +79.24% +18.89%
Perf (abs.) +4.85 +6.26 +2.25
Beta - - -
Volatility  43.72 44.48 50.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/04/

Time

22:26

21:59

20:07

08:03

15:42

Price

9.386 EUR

14.15 CAD

9.214 EUR

9.02 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

8.99

0.00

0.00

10.691 CAD 0.20

13.10 CAD (537,771
13.17 CAD (454,667
12.05 CAD (403,094
9.89 CAD (412,655
14.99 CAD (2024/08/15
7.03 CAD (2024/01/11
14.99 CAD (2024/08/15
6.84 CAD (2023/09/28
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Number of
trades

2

4,208
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:02 9.02EUR  0.00

21:56 10.417 USD 3.76

19:31 9.188 EUR 0.00

20:22 9.276 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31391764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061396

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WESDOME GOLD MINES

Suite 1305, King Street East 8 M5C 1B5
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 360 3743
Fax: +1 416 360 7620
E-mail: info@wesdome.com
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